

POLE EXPO 2015 Rocks The Vegas Strip September 9-13th at the Hard Rock Hotel & Casino Las Vegas

Pole Expo's Phenomenal Competition & Showcase Takes Place September 10th 6:30-10:30pm Tickets & Info at: www.PoleExpo.com

Las Vegas, NV – The 'go to event' celebrating the fitness and dance form that's changing the world, Pole Expo 2015 is ready to rock the Hard Rock Hotel & Casino Las Vegas from September 9-13th. Pole Expo 2015 is the popular Las Vegas event that encourages women and men to develop self-respect and healthy lifestyles through the physical and emotional fitness of pole dancing.

Fawnia Dietrich, recipient of <u>LAS VEGAS' Top 100 Women of Influence for 2014 & 2015</u> and the Owner and Founder of what has become THE Pole Fitness event of the year, Pole Expo 2015 (https://www.PoleExpo.com) says, "Our stated mission is to promote pole fitness to the world and bring the best of pole fitness to everybody... veterans and newcomers alike!"

This year's event schedule:

Sept 9th: Pool Day

Sept 10th: Registration 1pm - 9pm

September 10th: The "Must Experience" Competition & Showcase 6:30pm - 10:30pm

Sept 11th - 13th POLE EXPO 9am - 5pm

The most talented names in Pole Fitness will be competing for the grand prize with the first place winner receiving a chance to compete in the PCS Championship at The Arnold Sports Festival... the pinnacle of Pole Sport and Pole Fitness. The most popular names in our industry will be performing in the Pole Star Showcase. These names include: Charlee Wagner from Utah, USA; Steven Retchless from Las Vegas, Nevada; Tara Meyer from Manitoba Canada; Rafaela Montanaro from São Paulo, Brazil; Carlos Franca from Rio de Janeiro, Brazil, Bendy Kate from Bristol, England, and Oona Kivela from Helsinki, Finland.

The following companies have provided funding and support by providing access to technologies and equipment that has helped us grow, playing a significant role in the success and growth of Pole Expo: X-Pole (www.xpoleus.com), Mighty Grip, Bad Kitty, Pole Fitness Studio, Onzie Wear, Pole Mamas, Active Creatures and Rain Cosmetics.

Social Media – Twitter: www.twitter.com/PoleExpo | Facebook: www.facebook.com/PoleExpo | Instagram: www.facebook.com/PoleExpo | Instagram: www.twitter.com/PoleExpo | Instagram: <a href="www.twitt

Tickets &Website: http://www.PoleExpo.com.

Sponsored by X-POLE http://www.xpoleus.com Leaders in Pole & Aerial Fitness

#

Media Contact: handsonpr@aol.com and 323.788.0741





















